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02.09.2016 - 04.09.2016

Show 1 Alexandra Jagfeld

1. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

102 RR Party Of One Sarah-Christin Barre Rainer Barre
169 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Nikka Schmidt
127 Flashed By A Red Dun Alexander Melcher Anne Kammeier
118 AM Zipped Amber Maddox Katja Hauser Katja Hauser
130 Bee My Baybe Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan
174 Cherokee Tuff Boy Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm
134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
172 Treatme Lika Leaguer Lena Schou Lena Schou

2. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 2
Rider's Name
Merrit Neben
Caja Meyer

Owner's Name
Merrit Neben
Caren Dierks-Meyer

Back# Horse's Name
152 Ad Mr Big Nic
150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet

3. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben

110 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck Sabina Henning
112 First Hot Step Alexander Eck Sandra Thiel

111 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck Daniela Rohrseitz
129 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine

114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach

5. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Sh  own: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer

6. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Evelyn Benz

110 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck Sabina Henning
136 Thegreensideoflife Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
113 Mister Potential Stefanie Eickhoff Stefanie Eickhoff

7. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Owner's Name

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn

169 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Nikka Schmidt
107 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth

102 RR Party Of One Sarah-Christin Barre Rainer Barre

174 Cherokee Tuff Boy Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm

127 Flashed By A Red Dun Alexander Melcher Anne Kammeier
172 Treatme Lika Leaguer Lena Schou Lena Schou

156 FS Hollywood Cowboy Matthias Niessen Matthias Niessen
142 Ive A Famous Dot Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann

8. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Show

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

n: 8

Owner's Name

174 Cherokee Tuff Boy Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm

107 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth

134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn

127 Flashed By A Red Dun Alexander Melcher Anne Kammeier
172 Treatme Lika Leaguer Lena Schou Lena Schou

130 Bee My Baybe Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan
142 Ive A Famous Dot Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann
102 RR Party Of One Sarah-Christin Barre Rainer Barre
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9. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
112 First Hot Step Alexander Eck Sandra Thiel
179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Evelyn Benz
165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
129 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
156 FS Hollywood Cowboy Matthias Niessen Matthias Niessen
14. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
140 CL Good N Strate Anna Long Claudia Brunner
121 MC Little Blue Dressed Frauke Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann

15. DQHA 9032: DQHA Halter Futurity 2year Old Stal lions - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
140 CL Good N Strate Anna Long Claudia Brunner
121 MC Little Blue Dressed Frauke Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann

27. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
105 Code Red Summit Kim Blockhus Kim Blockhus
120 Invite My Irons Sharlyn Heynmoeller Sharlyn Heynmoeller

28. DQHA 9075: DQHA Halter Futurity 2year Old Geld ings - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
120 Invite My Irons Sharlyn Heynmoeller Sharlyn Heynmoeller
105 Code Red Summit Kim Blockhus Kim Blockhus
104 Gotta Good One Danny Reinkehr Katja Und Rainer Bertram
31. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
110 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck Sabina Henning
125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
107 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth
116 Smart Freckle L Wood Frauke Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann
114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach

32. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Sho wn: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
163 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Larissa Katharina Rohr
113 Mister Potential Stefanie Eickhoff Stefanie Eickhoff

37. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Gelding s - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
42. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings -  Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
163 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Larissa Katharina Rohr

45. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
124 Inviting Potential Stefanie Hoehn Sabine Kempe
143 A New Wise Bondgirl Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann
173 GQ The One And Only Rebecca Schwarzburger Rebecca Schwarzburger
46. DQHA 9054: DQHA Halter Futurity Yearling Mares - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
124 Inviting Potential Stefanie Hoehn Sabine Kempe
143 A New Wise Bondgirl Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann
173 GQ The One And Only Rebecca Schwarzburger Rebecca Schwarzburger
170 Watch My Machine Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler
47. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
177 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
126 Technique Can Get It Danny Reinkehr Svenja Rebecca Jordan

48. DQHA 9055: DQHA Halter Futurity 2year Old Mare s - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
177 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
171 Green Like Machine Stefanie Hoehn Malte Ziegler

126 Technique Can Get It Svenja Rebecca Jordan Svenja Rebecca Jordan



49. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

Alexander Eck

Christin Thorenz

Alexander Nickels

Place Back# Horse's Name
1 149 HC Shes My Princess
2 175 Day N Nite
3 151 CL MRS Good Skip

50. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

Owner's Name
Amata Machner
Christin Thorenz
Alexander Nickels

Owner's Name
Daniela Rohrseitz
Evelyn Benz
Janine Kothe
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Stefanie Hoehn
Frauke Litzkuhn

1 111 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck

2 179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz

3 136 Thegreensideoflife Janine Kothe

4 182 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof

5 123 Invite My Good Girl Stefanie Hoehn

6 146 UE AprilsZippoGirl Frauke Litzkuhn

51. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name

1 165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr

61. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Sh
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name
1 165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr

72. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
2 174 Cherokee Tuff Boy Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm
3 130 Bee My Baybe Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan
4 134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
5 142 Ive A Famous Dot Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann
6 156 FS Hollywood Cowboy Katrin Niessen Matthias Niessen
7 135 Colonel Baby Lou Carolin Koeke Ricardo Hundt
8 151 CL MRS Good Skip Alexander Nickels Alexander Nickels
9 172 Treatme Lika Leaguer Lena Schou Lena Schou

73. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
2 150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer

74. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown : 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
2 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
3 163 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Larissa Katharina Rohr
4 134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
5 142 Ive A Famous Dot Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann
6 125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
7 135 Colonel Baby Lou Carolin Koeke Ricardo Hundt
8 103 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker

Owner's Name
Miriam Rohr

own: 1
Owner's Name
Miriam Rohr

own: 11

75. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Sho wn: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1 152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben
2 125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Sophie Jordan
3 150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer

4 128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr

76. DQHA 9002: DQHA Longeline Futurity 2year Old -
Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1 121 MC Little Blue Dressed Frauke Hoffmann

2 177 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber

3 120 Invite My Irons Sharlyn Heynmoeller
4 126 Technique Can Get It Danny Reinkehr

77. AQHA 642300: ED Walk and Jog Western Pleasure

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 101

Invester Certified

Rider's Name
Andreas Bake

Owner's Name
Merrit Neben
Marie Jordan

Caren Dierks-Meyer

Charline Klahr

Shown: 4

Owner's Name
Frauke Hoffmann
Heidi Wolber

Sharlyn Heynmoeller
Svenja Rebecca Jordan

- Assisted - Shown: 1

Owner's Name
Andreas Bake

78. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

1 111 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck
2 122 Hot On My Asset Conny Hoffmeister
3 182 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof

Owner's Name
Daniela Rohrseitz
Conny Hoffmeister
Ana Cecilia Schoof



79. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
2 150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer
80. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
81. AQHA 640100: ED Walk & Jog Western Horsemanshi  p - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Invester Certified Andreas Bake Andreas Bake

82. DQHA 9421: DQHA Western Pleasure Futurity 3-5  Jahrige - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 112 First Hot Step Jan-Niklas Barre Sandra Thiel
2 128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
3 110 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck Sabina Henning
4 179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Evelyn Benz
5 113 Mister Potential Stefanie Eickhoff Stefanie Eickhoff
6 127 Flashed By A Red Dun Alexander Melcher Anne Kammeier
7 157 Good Rascals Impulse Merrit Otremba Nina Michaelsen
8 136 Thegreensideoflife Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
83. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre
2 181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
3 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
4 169 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Nikka Schmidt
5 165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
6 182 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof Ana Cecilia Schoof
7 107 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth
84. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
2 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
3 134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
4 102 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre
5 165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
85. DQHA 9422: DQHA Western Pleasure Maturity 6-8  Jahrige - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck Daniela Rohrseitz
2 181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
3 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
4 129 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
5 107 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth
86. AQHA 638300: ED Walk & Jog Trail - Assisted -  Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 101 Invester Certified Andreas Bake Andreas Bake

87. DQHA 9381: DQHA Trail Futurity 3-5 Jahrige - S hown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 112 First Hot Step Alexander Eck Sandra Thiel
2 110 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck Sabina Henning
3 179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Evelyn Benz
4 157 Good Rascals Impulse Merrit Otremba Nina Michaelsen
5 127 Flashed By A Red Dun Alexander Melcher Anne Kammeier
6 118 AM Zipped Amber Maddox Katja Hauser Katja Hauser

88. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre
2 165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
3 111 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck Daniela Rohrseitz
4 109 Ima Chocolate Casino Alexander Eck Susann Mueller
5 122 Hot On My Asset Conny Hoffmeister Conny Hoffmeister
6 114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach

89. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben

2 150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer
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90. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 8
Rider's Name
Lea Sophie Peters
Vivien Petitjean
Jan-Niklas Barre
Larissa Katharina Rohr
Nikka Schmidt
Carolin Koeke
Horst Neben

Owner's Name
Lea Sophie Peters
Vivien Petitjean
Rainer Barre
Miriam Rohr
Nikka Schmidt
Ricardo Hundt
Merrit Neben

Back# Horse's Name
181 Cooldressedinvester
158 Nite Lite Zip
102 RR Party Of One
165 High Quality Version
169 Suddenlyitsallgood
135 Colonel Baby Lou
152 Ad Mr Big Nic

91. DQHA 9382: Trail Maturity 6-8 Jahrige - Shown: 7

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
Alexander Eck Susann Mueller
Sebastian Litzkuhn Sebastian Litzkuhn
Fee Kleine Fee Kleine

Back# Horse's Name
181 Cooldressedinvester
158 Nite Lite Zip
109 Ima Chocolate Casino
147 Lassys Masterpiece
129 JoJo Jess

92. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

152
153

Ad Mr Big Nic
Smart Art Weasley

93. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 3
Rider's Name

Back# Horse's Name

184
130

Roosters Tuff Boy
Bee My Baybe

Back# Horse's Name

144

131 HK Spook N Royal Flash

153

Steppin Cody Jac

Smart Art Weasley

Back# Horse's Name

144

Steppin Cody Jac

Rider's Name

Merrit Neben
Merrit Neben

Uwe Mertens
Patricia Klischan

95. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 4
Rider's Name

Kristin Lindemann
Andreas Kohler
Horst Neben

96. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 4
Rider's Name

Kim Blockhus

Owner's Name

Merrit Neben
Merrit Neben

Owner's Name

Uwe Mertens
Patricia Klischan

Owner's Name

Kristin Lindemann
Heike Kohler
Merrit Neben

Owner's Name

Kristin Lindemann

Melanie Peter
Riverlane Reining Horses
Rieke Embach

Verena Klein
Daniela Suechting
Rieke Embach

185 Customs Shiny Grace
178 Crem Orima Surprise
114 Arks Gentle Star

97. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

Stefanie Eickhoff

Saskia Benz

Rieke Embach

Janine Kothe

Frauke Hoffmann

Anna Long

Owner's Name
Stefanie Eickhoff
Evelyn Benz
Rieke Embach
Janine Kothe
Frauke Hoffmann
Sarah Au

Back# Horse's Name
113 Mister Potential
179 Skip The Drama
114 Arks Gentle Star
136 Thegreensideoflife
116 Smart Freckle L Wood
148 Larks Double Dark

98. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 6

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm
Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
Alexander Melcher Anne Kammeier
Lena Schou Lena Schou
Carolin Koeke Ricardo Hundt

Back# Horse's Name
158 Nite Lite Zip
174 Cherokee Tuff Boy
134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
127 Flashed By A Red Dun
172 Treatme Lika Leaguer
135 Colonel Baby Lou

99. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 5

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
Carolin Koeke Ricardo Hundt
Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan
Lena Schou Lena Schou
Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm

Back# Horse's Name
134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
135 Colonel Baby Lou
130 Bee My Baybe
172 Treatme Lika Leaguer
174 Cherokee Tuff Boy

100. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

129 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Evelyn Benz
117 Krymsuns Last Choice Sonja Gindorf Sonja Gindorf
165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr

114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach



103. DQHA 9441: DQHA Hunter Under Saddle Futurity  3-5 Jéhrige - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 113 Mister Potential Stefanie Eickhoff Stefanie Eickhoff
2 128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
3 179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Evelyn Benz
4 112 First Hot Step Sandra Thiel Sandra Thiel
5 127 Flashed By A Red Dun Alexander Melcher Anne Kammeier
6 136 Thegreensideoflife Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
7 118 AM Zipped Amber Maddox Katja Hauser Katja Hauser
104. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
2 181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
3 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
4 165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
5 117 Krymsuns Last Choice Sonja Gindorf Sonja Gindorf
105. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
2 181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
3 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
106. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
2 152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
3 150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer
107. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
2 150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer
108. DQHA 9442: DQHA Hunter Under Saddle Maturity ~ 6-8 Jahrige - Shown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 138 UE Investinthisgirl Michelle Labitzke Michelle Labitzke
2 111 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
3 129 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
4 181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
5 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
6 148 Larks Double Dark Anna Long Sarah Au
109. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
2 169 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Nikka Schmidt
3 114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach
112. DQHA 9361: DQHA Western Riding Futurity 3-5J  &hrige - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 112 First Hot Step Alexander Eck Sandra Thiel
113. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach
116. DQHA 9362: DQHA Western Riding Maturity 6-8 J  &hrige - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 109 Ima Chocolate Casino Alexander Eck Susann Mueller

117. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 141 CL Scotch Bar Shine Jan Laves Volker Laves
2 178 Crem Orima Surprise Daniela Suechting Riverlane Reining Horses
3 108 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Gesa De Vries
4 114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach
118. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben

2 153 Smart Art Weasley Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
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119. DQHA 9431: DQHA Ranch Riding Futurity 3-5 Jah rige - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
141 CL Scotch Bar Shine Jan Laves Volker Laves
118 AM Zipped Amber Maddox  Mirko Nuhn Katja Hauser
120. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
184 Roosters Tuff Boy Uwe Mertens Uwe Mertens
176 Twins Tricky Olena Annika Wielsch Petra Weber-Grese
108 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Gesa De Vries
130 Bee My Baybe Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan
153 Smart Art Weasley Horst Neben Merrit Neben
121. DQHA 9432: DQHA Ranch Riding Maturity 6-8 Jah rige - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
176 Twins Tricky Olena Annika Wielsch Petra Weber-Grese
133 Just Like The Wind Cora Kubetschek Zuchtgemeinschaft
Kubetschek
122. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
185 Customs Shiny Grace Verena Klein Melanie Peter
183 Dunitwestcoast Style Melanie Peter Melanie Peter
144 Steppin Cody Jac Kim Blockhus Kristin Lindemann
115 Peppers Coast Kid Birgit Engel Birgit Engel
132 HK My Splendid Blaze Heike Kohler Heike Kohler
178 Crem Orima Surprise Daniela Suechting Riverlane Reining Horses

123. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
153 Smart Art Weasley Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
125. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 6
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
183 Dunitwestcoast Style Melanie Peter Melanie Peter
184 Roosters Tuff Boy Uwe Mertens Uwe Mertens
132 HK My Splendid Blaze Heike Kohler Heike Kohler
144 Steppin Cody Jac Kristin Lindemann Kristin Lindemann
115 Peppers Coast Kid Birgit Engel Birgit Engel
131 HK Spook N Royal Flash Andreas Kohler Heike Kohler
126. DQHA 9786: DQHA Reining Maturity 6-8 Jahrige - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
132 HK My Splendid Blaze Heike Kohler Heike Kohler
108 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Gesa De Vries
127. DQHA 9383: Trail In Hand Futurity - Shown: 9
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
103 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
161 WB Bella Belara Agnes Redanz Agnes Redanz
171 Green Like Machine Stefanie Hoehn Malte Ziegler
175 Day N Nite Christin Thorenz Christin Thorenz
126 Technique Can Get It Danny Reinkehr Svenja Rebecca Jordan
120 Invite My Irons Sharlyn Heynmoeller Sharlyn Heynmoeller
104 Gotta Good One Katja Bertram Katja Und Rainer Bertram
121 MC Little Blue Dressed Frauke Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann

129. DQHA 9003: Longline 3-Year OId - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
145 Principally Dressed Silke Lippert Silke Lippert
175 Day N Nite Christin Thorenz Christin Thorenz
161 WB Bella Belara Daniela Hildebrand Agnes Redanz

134. DQHA 9056: DQHA Halter Futurity 3year Old Mar es - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
149 HC Shes My Princess Alexander Eck Amata Machner
103 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
175 Day N Nite Christin Thorenz Christin Thorenz
145 Principally Dressed Danny Reinkehr Silke Lippert

151 CL MRS Good Skip Alexander Nickels Alexander Nickels



136. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
2 124 Inviting Potential Sabine Kempe Sabine Kempe
3 171 Green Like Machine Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler
4 126 Technique Can Get It Svenja Rebecca Jordan Svenja Rebecca Jordan
5 170 Watch My Machine Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler
137. AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 140 CL Good N Strate Claudia Brunner Claudia Brunner
2 121 MC Little Blue Dressed Martina Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann
138. AQHA 207102: L1 Amt Geldings Two & Under - Sh  own: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 104 Gotta Good One Katja Bertram Katja Und Rainer Bertram
2 154 Zippos Twentyone Katrin Niessen Katrin Niessen
139. AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over - S hown: 6
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 RR Party Of One Sarah-Christin Barre Rainer Barre
2 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
3 174 Cherokee Tuff Boy Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm
4 118 AM Zipped Amber Maddox Katja Hauser Katja Hauser
5 127 Flashed By A Red Dun Alexander Melcher Anne Kammeier
6 172 Treatme Lika Leaguer Lena Schou Lena Schou
140. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown :2

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 120
2 104

Invite My Irons
Gotta Good One

Rider's Name
Sharlyn Heynmoeller
Katja Bertram

Owner's Name

Sharlyn Heynmoeller
Katja Und Rainer Bertram

141. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Show n: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name

125
102
158
181
107
116
117
156

O~NOUTDh WN

Krymsun N Kryptonite
RR Party Of One

Nite Lite Zip
Cooldressedinvester
Ue Imspecialandcool
Smart Freckle L Wood
Krymsuns Last Choice
FS Hollywood Cowboy

142. AQHA 205102: L1 Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

171
143
126
170

A WN PR

Green Like Machine
A New Wise Bondgirl
Technique Can Get It
Watch My Machine

Rider's Name
Marie Jordan
Sarah-Christin Barre
Vivien Petitjean
Lea Sophie Peters
Kirsten Dauth
Martina Hoffmann
Sonja Gindorf
Katrin Niessen

Rider's Name
Sabine Schmoll
Marilena Lehmann
Svenja Rebecca Jordan
Malte Ziegler

Owner's Name

Marie Jordan
Rainer Barre
Vivien Petitjean
Lea Sophie Peters
Kirsten Dauth
Frauke Hoffmann
Sonja Gindorf
Matthias Niessen

.5

Malte Ziegler

Marilena Lehmann
Svenja Rebecca Jordan
Malte Ziegler

143. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Show n: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name

149
142
130
182
100
151
135
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HC Shes My Princess
Ive A Famous Dot
Bee My Baybe

Hey Remember Me
Buckleys Desert Rose
CL MRS Good Skip
Colonel Baby Lou

144. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 6
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

149
136
103
130
182
146

o WNE

HC Shes My Princess
Thegreensideoflife
Green | Will Be

Bee My Baybe

Hey Remember Me
UE AprilsZippoGirl

145. AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

1 123
2 150

Invite My Good Girl
Sunny Sunday Skarlet

Rider's Name
Amata Machner
Marilena Lehmann
Patricia Klischan
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Brigitta Bade
Alexander Nickels
Carolin Koeke

Rider's Name
Amata Machner
Janine Kothe
Stefanie Becker
Patricia Klischan
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Frauke Litzkuhn

Rider's Name
Marit Hoehn
Caja Meyer

Owner's Name

Amata Machner
Marilena Lehmann
Patricia Klischan
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Brigitta Bade
Alexander Nickels
Ricardo Hundt

Amata Machner
Janine Kothe
Stefanie Becker
Patricia Klischan
Ana Cecilia Schoof
Frauke Litzkuhn

12

Stefanie Hoehn
Caren Dierks-Meyer



146. AQHA 407200: Youth Geldings Three & Over - Sh own: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Sophie Jordan Marie Jordan
2 128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
3 152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
149. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
150. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck Daniela Rohrseitz
151. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 110 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck Sabina Henning
152. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown :0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
155. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown : 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 177 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
156. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 149 HC Shes My Princess Amata Machner Amata Machner
157. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho wn: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
158. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - S hown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 RR Party Of One Sarah-Christin Barre Rainer Barre
163. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings -  Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Sophie Jordan Marie Jordan
164. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding -  Shown: 0
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
165. WR R6383: Rasseoffen Walk And Jog Trail - Sho wn: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 Willow Ulrike Heinrich Ulrike Heinrich
166. WR R6423: Rasseoffen Walk And Jog Pleasure EW D - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 119 Willow Ulrike Heinrich Ulrike Heinrich

167. WR R6401: Rasseoffen Walk And Jog W. Horseman ship - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 119 Willow Ulrike Heinrich Ulrike Heinrich
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102
169
118
127
130
174
134
172

Nord Futurity 2016

N
DQHA

02.09.2016 - 04.09.2016

Show 2 Ferruccio Badi I {
1. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 8 |

Rider's Name Owner's Name

RR Party Of One
Suddenlyitsallgood

AM Zipped Amber Maddox
Flashed By A Red Dun
Bee My Baybe

Cherokee Tuff Boy

CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Treatme Lika Leaguer

2. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name

152
150

Ad Mr Big Nic
Sunny Sunday Skarlet

3. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name

110
152
111
112
129
114

152
150

Assets Got Potential
Ad Mr Big Nic

Shes My Princess
First Hot Step

JoJo Jess

Arks Gentle Star

Sarah-Christin Barre
Nikka Schmidt

Katja Hauser
Alexander Melcher
Patricia Klischan
Svenja Sturm

Maren Kuehn

Lena Schou

Rider's Name
Merrit Neben
Caja Meyer

Rider's Name
Alexander Eck
Merrit Neben
Alexander Eck
Alexander Eck
Fee Kleine
Rieke Embach

Rainer Barre
Nikka Schmidt
Katja Hauser
Anne Kammeier
Patricia Klischan
Svenja Sturm
Maren Kuehn
Lena Schou

Owner's Name

Merrit Neben
Caren Dierks-Meyer

Owner's Name

Sabina Henning
Merrit Neben
Daniela Rohrseitz
Sandra Thiel

Fee Kleine

Rieke Embach

5. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Sh  own: 2
Back# Horse's Name

Ad Mr Big Nic
Sunny Sunday Skarlet

6. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4
Owner's Name

Back# Horse's Name

179
110
113
136

Skip The Drama
Assets Got Potential
Mister Potential
Thegreensideoflife

7. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 10
Owner's Name

Back# Horse's Name

107
102
174
127
169
142
155
134
172

Ue Imspecialandcool
RR Party Of One
Cherokee Tuff Boy
Flashed By A Red Dun
Suddenlyitsallgood

lve A Famous Dot

CM My Train

CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Treatme Lika Leaguer

8. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Show

Back# Horse's Name

127
134
174
107
172
130
142
102

Flashed By A Red Dun
CG Pretty Peppy Lynx
Cherokee Tuff Boy

Ue Imspecialandcool
Treatme Lika Leaguer
Bee My Baybe

Ive A Famous Dot

RR Party Of One

Rider's Name
Merrit Neben
Caja Meyer

Rider's Name
Saskia Benz
Alexander Eck
Stefanie Eickhoff
Janine Kothe

Rider's Name
Kirsten Dauth
Sarah-Christin Barre
Svenja Sturm
Alexander Melcher
Nikka Schmidt
Marilena Lehmann
Katrin Niessen
Maren Kuehn
Lena Schou

Rider's Name
Alexander Melcher
Maren Kuehn
Svenja Sturm
Kirsten Dauth
Lena Schou
Patricia Klischan
Marilena Lehmann
Sarah-Christin Barre

Owner's Name

Merrit Neben
Caren Dierks-Meyer

Evelyn Benz
Sabina Henning
Stefanie Eickhoff
Janine Kothe

Kirsten Dauth
Rainer Barre
Svenja Sturm
Anne Kammeier
Nikka Schmidt
Marilena Lehmann
Katrin Niessen
Maren Kuehn
Lena Schou

n: 8

Owner's Name

Anne Kammeier
Maren Kuehn
Svenja Sturm
Kirsten Dauth
Lena Schou
Patricia Klischan
Marilena Lehmann
Rainer Barre
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9. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Evelyn Benz
112 First Hot Step Alexander Eck Sandra Thiel
129 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
156 FS Hollywood Cowboy Matthias Niessen Matthias Niessen
14. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
140 CL Good N Strate Anna Long Claudia Brunner
121 MC Little Blue Dressed Frauke Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann

27. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
120 Invite My Irons Sharlyn Heynmoeller Sharlyn Heynmoeller
105 Code Red Summit Kim Blockhus Kim Blockhus

31. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
107 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth
110 Assets Got Potential Alexander Eck Sabina Henning
116 Smart Freckle L Wood Frauke Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann
114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach

32. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Sho wn: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
113 Mister Potential Stefanie Eickhoff Stefanie Eickhoff
163 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Larissa Katharina Rohr

37. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Gelding s - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
42. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings -  Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
163 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Larissa Katharina Rohr

45. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
124 Inviting Potential Stefanie Hoehn Sabine Kempe
143 A New Wise Bondgirl Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann
173 GQ The One And Only Rebecca Schwarzburger Rebecca Schwarzburger
47. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
177 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
126 Technique Can Get It Danny Reinkehr Svenja Rebecca Jordan

49. AQHA 105600: Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
149 HC Shes My Princess Alexander Eck Amata Machner
175 Day N Nite Christin Thorenz Christin Thorenz
151 CL MRS Good Skip Alexander Nickels Alexander Nickels

50. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
111 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck Daniela Rohrseitz
123 Invite My Good Girl Stefanie Hoehn Stefanie Hoehn
179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Evelyn Benz
136 Thegreensideoflife Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
182 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof Ana Cecilia Schoof
146 UE AprilsZippoGirl Frauke Litzkuhn Frauke Litzkuhn

51. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr

61. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Sh  own: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr



72. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Sh  own: 11
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
142 Ive A Famous Dot Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann
134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
130 Bee My Baybe Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan
174 Cherokee Tuff Boy Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm
172 Treatme Lika Leaguer Lena Schou Lena Schou
135 Colonel Baby Lou Carolin Koeke Ricardo Hundt
156 FS Hollywood Cowboy Katrin Niessen Matthias Niessen
100 Buckleys Desert Rose Brigitta Bade Brigitta Bade

O©CO~NOUAWNER

73. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter -  Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer

N -

74. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown : 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
2 142 Ive A Famous Dot Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann
3 134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
4 181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
5 163 A Good Technique Larissa Katharina Rohr Larissa Katharina Rohr
6 135 Colonel Baby Lou Carolin Koeke Ricardo Hundt
7 125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
8 103 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
75. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter - Sho wn: 4
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
2 150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer
3 128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
4 125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Sophie Jordan Marie Jordan
77. AQHA 642300: ED Walk and Jog Western Pleasure - Assisted - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 101 Invester Certified Andreas Bake Andreas Bake
78. AQHA 142200: Senior Western Pleasure - Shown: 3
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 111 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck Daniela Rohrseitz
2 122 Hot On My Asset Conny Hoffmeister Conny Hoffmeister
3 182 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof Ana Cecilia Schoof
79. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
2 150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer
80. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Show n: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
81. AQHA 640100: ED Walk & Jog Western Horsemanshi  p - Shown: 1
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 101 Invester Certified Andreas Bake Andreas Bake
83. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 8
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 102 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre
2 181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
3 165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
4 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
5 107 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth
6 169 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Nikka Schmidt
7 182 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof Ana Cecilia Schoof
84. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
2 158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
3 102 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre
4 165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
5 134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
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86. AQHA 638300: ED Walk & Jog Trail - Assisted -  Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
101 Invester Certified Andreas Bake Andreas Bake

88. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
102 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre
111 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck Daniela Rohrseitz
165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
109 Ima Chocolate Casino Alexander Eck Susann Mueller
122 Hot On My Asset Conny Hoffmeister Conny Hoffmeister
114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach

89. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer

90. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
169 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Nikka Schmidt
102 RR Party Of One Jan-Niklas Barre Rainer Barre
135 Colonel Baby Lou Carolin Koeke Ricardo Hundt
152 Ad Mr Big Nic Horst Neben Merrit Neben

92. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
153 Smart Art Weasley Merrit Neben Merrit Neben

93. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
184 Roosters Tuff Boy Uwe Mertens Uwe Mertens
130 Bee My Baybe Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan

95. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
144 Steppin Cody Jac Kristin Lindemann Kristin Lindemann
131 HK Spook N Royal Flash Andreas Kohler Heike Kohler
153 Smart Art Weasley Horst Neben Merrit Neben

96. AQHA 134004: L1 Reining - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
185 Customs Shiny Grace Verena Klein Melanie Peter
144 Steppin Cody Jac Kim Blockhus Kristin Lindemann
178 Crem Orima Surprise Daniela Suechting Riverlane Reining Horses
114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach

97. AQHA 144000: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Evelyn Benz
113 Mister Potential Stefanie Eickhoff Stefanie Eickhoff
136 Thegreensideoflife Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
148 Larks Double Dark Anna Long Sarah Au
116 Smart Freckle L Wood Frauke Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann
114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach

98. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Show n:6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
174 Cherokee Tuff Boy Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm
172 Treatme Lika Leaguer Lena Schou Lena Schou
127 Flashed By A Red Dun Alexander Melcher Anne Kammeier
134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
135 Colonel Baby Lou Carolin Koeke Ricardo Hundt

99. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
134 CG Pretty Peppy Lynx Maren Kuehn Maren Kuehn
135 Colonel Baby Lou Carolin Koeke Ricardo Hundt
172 Treatme Lika Leaguer Lena Schou Lena Schou
174 Cherokee Tuff Boy Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm

130 Bee My Baybe Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan
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100. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
129 JoJo Jess Fee Kleine Fee Kleine
165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
179 Skip The Drama Saskia Benz Evelyn Benz
117 Krymsuns Last Choice Sonja Gindorf Sonja Gindorf
114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach

104. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
111 Shes My Princess Daniela Rohrseitz Daniela Rohrseitz
158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
117 Krymsuns Last Choice Sonja Gindorf Sonja Gindorf

105. AQHA 252000: Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters

106. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Show n: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr
152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer
107. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Sho wn: 2
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer
109. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding - Shown: 4
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
165 High Quality Version Larissa Katharina Rohr Miriam Rohr
169 Suddenlyitsallgood Nikka Schmidt Nikka Schmidt
114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach
112. DQHA 9361: DQHA Western Riding Futurity 3-5J  &hrige - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
112 First Hot Step Alexander Eck Sandra Thiel
113. AQHA 136000: Western Riding - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach

116. DQHA 9362: DQHA Western Riding Maturity 6-8 J  dhrige - Shown: 1
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
109 Ima Chocolate Casino Alexander Eck Susann Mueller

117. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
108 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Gesa De Vries
178 Crem Orima Surprise Daniela Suechting Riverlane Reining Horses
141 CL Scotch Bar Shine Jan Laves Volker Laves
114 Arks Gentle Star Rieke Embach Rieke Embach

118. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
153 Smart Art Weasley Merrit Neben Merrit Neben

119. DQHA 9431: DQHA Ranch Riding Futurity 3-5 Jah rige - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
141 CL Scotch Bar Shine Jan Laves Volker Laves
118 AM Zipped Amber Maddox  Mirko Nuhn Katja Hauser

120. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
184 Roosters Tuff Boy Uwe Mertens Uwe Mertens
108 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Gesa De Vries
176 Twins Tricky Olena Annika Wielsch Petra Weber-Grese
130 Bee My Baybe Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan

153 Smart Art Weasley Horst Neben Merrit Neben
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121. DQHA 9432: DQHA Ranch Riding Maturity 6-8 Jah rige - Shown: 3
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
176 Twins Tricky Olena Annika Wielsch Petra Weber-Grese
133 Just Like The Wind Cora Kubetschek Zuchtgemeinschaft
Kubetschek
122. AQHA 134000: Reining - Shown: 6
Rider's Name

Back# Horse's Name Owner's Name

115 Peppers Coast Kid Birgit Engel Birgit Engel
185 Customs Shiny Grace Verena Klein Melanie Peter
183 Dunitwestcoast Style Melanie Peter Melanie Peter
132 HK My Splendid Blaze Heike Kohler Heike Kohler

Kim Blockhus
Daniela Suechting

Kristin Lindemann
Riverlane Reining Horses

144 Steppin Cody Jac
178 Crem Orima Surprise

123. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining - Shown: 1
Rider's Name
Merrit Neben

Owner's Name
Merrit Neben

Back# Horse's Name
153 Smart Art Weasley

125. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining - Shown: 6
Rider's Name
Uwe Mertens
Melanie Peter

Owner's Name
Uwe Mertens
Melanie Peter

Back# Horse's Name
184 Roosters Tuff Boy
183 Dunitwestcoast Style

132 HK My Splendid Blaze Heike Kohler Heike Kohler

144 Steppin Cody Jac Kristin Lindemann Kristin Lindemann
115 Peppers Coast Kid Birgit Engel Birgit Engel

131 HK Spook N Royal Flash Andreas Kohler Heike Kohler

136. AQHA 205100: Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown: 6

Rider's Name Owner's Name
Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler
Sabine Kempe Sabine Kempe

Back# Horse's Name
177 Rhythm Of Blues
171 Green Like Machine
124 Inviting Potential

126 Technique Can Get It Svenja Rebecca Jordan Svenja Rebecca Jordan
170 Watch My Machine Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler
137. AQHA 203600: Amt Stallions Two & Under - Show n: 2

Back# Horse's Name

140
121

104
154

CL Good N Strate
MC Little Blue Dressed

Rider's Name
Claudia Brunner
Martina Hoffmann

Owner's Name

Claudia Brunner
Frauke Hoffmann

138. AQHA 207102: L1 Amt Geldings Two & Under - Sh  own: 2
Back# Horse's Name

Gotta Good One
Zippos Twentyone

Rider's Name
Katja Bertram
Katrin Niessen

Owner's Name

Katja Und Rainer Bertram
Katrin Niessen

139. AQHA 207202: L1 Amt Geldings Three & Over-S hown: 6
Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
102 RR Party Of One Sarah-Christin Barre Rainer Barre
174 Cherokee Tuff Boy Svenja Sturm Svenja Sturm
172 Treatme Lika Leaguer Lena Schou Lena Schou
127 Flashed By A Red Dun Alexander Melcher Anne Kammeier
118 AM Zipped Amber Maddox Katja Hauser Katja Hauser

140. AQHA 207100: Amt Geldings Two & Under - Shown
Owner's Name

Back# Horse's Name

120
104

Invite My Irons
Gotta Good One

Rider's Name
Sharlyn Heynmoeller
Katja Bertram

12

Sharlyn Heynmoeller
Katja Und Rainer Bertram

141. AQHA 207200: Amt Geldings Three & Over - Show n: 8

Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan

158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
107 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth

102 RR Party Of One Sarah-Christin Barre Rainer Barre

181 Cooldressedinvester Lea Sophie Peters Lea Sophie Peters
116 Smart Freckle L Wood Martina Hoffmann Frauke Hoffmann
156 FS Hollywood Cowboy Katrin Niessen Matthias Niessen
117 Krymsuns Last Choice Sonja Gindorf Sonja Gindorf

142. AQHA 205102: L1 Amt Mares Two & Under - Shown
Owner's Name

Place Back# Horse's Name

1
2
3
4

Rider's Name

.5

171 Green Like Machine Sabine Schmoll Malte Ziegler

143 A New Wise Bondgirl Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann

126 Technique Can Get It Svenja Rebecca Jordan Svenja Rebecca Jordan
170 Watch My Machine Malte Ziegler Malte Ziegler
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143. AQHA 205202: L1 Amt Mares Three & Over - Show n: 7

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
149 HC Shes My Princess Amata Machner Amata Machner
142 Ive A Famous Dot Marilena Lehmann Marilena Lehmann
130 Bee My Baybe Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan
100 Buckleys Desert Rose Brigitta Bade Brigitta Bade
182 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof Ana Cecilia Schoof
135 Colonel Baby Lou Carolin Koeke Ricardo Hundt
151 CL MRS Good Skip Alexander Nickels Alexander Nickels

144. AQHA 205200: Amt Mares Three & Over - Shown: 6

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
149 HC Shes My Princess Amata Machner Amata Machner
103 Green | Will Be Stefanie Becker Stefanie Becker
136 Thegreensideoflife Janine Kothe Janine Kothe
182 Hey Remember Me Ana Cecilia Schoof Ana Cecilia Schoof
130 Bee My Baybe Patricia Klischan Patricia Klischan
146 UE AprilsZippoGirl Frauke Litzkuhn Frauke Litzkuhn

145. AQHA 405200: Youth Mares Three & Over - Shown : 2

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
123 Invite My Good Girl Marit Hoehn Stefanie Hoehn
150 Sunny Sunday Skarlet Caja Meyer Caren Dierks-Meyer

146. AQHA 407200: Youth Geldings Three & Over - Sh own: 3

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Sophie Jordan Marie Jordan
152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben
128 Dont Skip My Party Charline Klahr Charline Klahr

149. AQHA 101200: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

111 Shes My Princess Alexander Eck Daniela Rohrseitz

150. AQHA 101300: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
177 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
151. AQHA 101400: Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan

152. AQHA 101500: Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown :0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
107 Ue Imspecialandcool Kirsten Dauth Kirsten Dauth

155. AQHA 201200: Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown : 0

Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
177 Rhythm Of Blues Heidi Wolber Heidi Wolber
156. AQHA 201300: Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Show n: 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
149 HC Shes My Princess Amata Machner Amata Machner
157. AQHA 201400: Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Sho wn: 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Marie Jordan Marie Jordan
158. AQHA 201500: Amt Reserve Champion Gelding-S hown: 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
158 Nite Lite Zip Vivien Petitjean Vivien Petitjean
163. AQHA 401400: Youth Grand Champion Geldings -  Shown: 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
125 Krymsun N Kryptonite Sophie Jordan Marie Jordan

164. AQHA 401500: Youth Reserve Champion Gelding -  Shown: 0
Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
152 Ad Mr Big Nic Merrit Neben Merrit Neben



